MUS277:  PRINCIPLES OF MUSIC EDUCATION
Curriculum Foundations Grading Scale

Group Members:



Date
10.12.15



	Criteria
	Possible Points
	Earned Points
	Comments:

	Content

· A biographical sketch of the main figure(s) representing the approach

· A discussion of the primary tenets of the approach and philosophical foundations
· Major pedagogical assumptions, sequencing, techniques, syllable systems used, repertoire, etc.
	50

10

20

20


	
	

	Presentation & Handout
· Clear, visually attractive graphics and/or audio-visual materials
· One page handout from each group
	25

15

10
	
	

	Mock Lesson 

· High quality of musicianship & repertoire
· Pedagogy follows clear, logical sequencing
· Use of appropriate teaching tools, instruments, “props”

· Equitable participation from all members

· Fits within time limit
	25

5

5

5

5

5
	
	

	TOTAL
	100
	
	


